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Saratoga (California, USA) Moving Online Auction - Prospect Rd

Auction Opens. Thu, Sep 29 5:00pm PT

Lot

0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386

Title

Vases And Birds - A

Pottery Barn Chair - B

Chest, Blanket And Pillows -A

Saki Set, Glasses And Mugs - A
Decanters And Decor - A

Bar Ware- A

Crystal And Glass Bar Ware - A
Wrought Ron Wine Rack - C

Wine Decor - C

Reclaimed Wood Dining Table- C
Sunflower Decor - A

Wood And Metal Wall Decor - C
Plastic and Glass Serving Ware - A
Fall Themed Serving Ware - A
Linens And Napkin Rings - A

Faux Plants- B

Wrought Iron Table And Chairs- C
Clay Pots- B

Corner Gun Cabinet - C

Faux Horn Wall Vases- B
Motorized Leather Recliner - C
Motorized Leather Recliner - C
Humidor Side Table- C

Candles And Decor - A

Granite Topped Metal Table And Chairs- C
Round Rug - C

Metal Pot, Cutting Boards And More- A
Beveled Glass Mirror - C

Vase, Faux Flowers, Tureen And More- A
Laminate Rolling Kitchen Island - C
Cookbooks - A

KitchenAid Mixer - A

Pots And Pans - A
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Auction Closes. Fri, Oct 14 7:00pm PT

Lot

0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419

Title

Kitchen Utensils- A

Bakeware And Plastic Storage - A
Corelle Bowls And Electric Knife Sharpener - B
Colanders And Metal Bowls- B
Pyrex And More- B

Samsung 59" 3D PlasmaTV - C
Wood Salad Set And More- A
Tupperware - B

Toaster, Pepper Grinder, Knives And More - A
Household Cleaning Supplies - B
Vases And Faux Plants- A

Coffee Pot, Bakeware And More - A
Glasses And Mugs - B

Kitchen Utensils And Towels- B
Lenox and GS 18/10 Flatware - B
Colin Cowie Flatware - A

Kitchen Appliances- A

Wall Decor - A

AreaRug - A

AreaRug- B

Faux Foliage - A

Samsung Home Theater System - B
CDsand DVDs- A

Sideboard with Distressed Paint - C
Large Urn on Metal Stand - B

Side Table and Reading Lamp - B
Upholstered Chair with Ottoman - C
2End Tables- B

Matching Table Lamps- A

Pine Plank Coffee Table - B
Bernhardt Leather Sectional Sofa- C
AreaRug-C

Industrial Wall Clock - A



Lot

0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427

0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463

Title

Wrought Iron Patio Set - B
AreaRug - A

Floral Print and Throw Rug - A

Clay Crock Set - A

Travel Mugs and More- A

Dyson DC25 Ball Vacuum - A
Wood Cabinet - C

Panasonic 37" LCD TV and LG 3D Blu-ray
Player - C

Side Table and Towels- A

Decor and Artificial Plants- A
Signed Print - A

Home Office- B

Queen Bed and Bedding - B
Nightstand, Lamp and Clock - B
Books- A

Zumba and Fitness - A

Basket and Bedding - A

GE Profile Front Load Gas Dryer - C
GE Profile Top Load Washer - C
Laundry Room - A

Laundry and Baskets - B

Distressed Wall Map and Travel Decor - B
Bull Sculpture- A

Bombe Chest - B

Inlaid Humidor - A

Travel Decor - A

Books- A

Office Chair - B

Archie Manning Signed Helmet and Photo - A
Beads and Jewelry Making Supplies - B
Cane Collection - A

Wood Bookcase - C

2 Outdoor Chairsand Table- C
Metal Outdoor Fireplace- B
Coolers, Luggage and More- A
Sporting Goods - A

Automotive and Paints - B

Lawn and Garden Supplies- A
Wicker Rockersand Side Table- C
Samsung 55" Flat Screen TV - B

2 Prints- C

Fish Decor and Artificial Plant - A
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Lot

0464
0465
0466
0467
0468

0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496

0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504

04/23/24 11:19:01

Title

Scale and Decor - A

Cleveland Browns Corn Hole and Decor - A
Yard Toolsand Gardening - A
Brewerianiaand Collectibles - A

Craftsman Pressure Washer and Rigid Shop
Vac- A

Soft Top for Jeep Wrangler K - B
Kobalt Tool Cabinet and Contents - B
Next Power Climber Bike - A

Next Power Climber Bike - A
Speciaized Hardrock Bike- A
Prohoists Bike Rack - A

4 Ladders, Stainless Trashcan and Dolly - B
GE Stainless Steel Refrigerator - C
Worx Blower and More - B
Cedar-Framed Wall Mirror Frame - A
Stump Table and Decorative Sleds -B
Work Bench - C

Bedding and Decor - A

Dresser - C

Samsung 26" Flat Screen TV - B
Queen Bed and Throw Rug - C

Wall Mirror - B

2 Nightstands, Lamp and Box Fan - B
Dressing Mirror - B

Art-B

Nautical Decor - A

Nautical Decor - A

AreaRug and King Size Bedding - C
L-Shaped Desk with Hutch - C

Canon All-in-One Printer and Shredder - A
Beads and Jewelry Making Supplies - B
Beads, Wire, And Storage Bins- B

Copper and Sterling Silver Jewelry Making
Supplies- B

Jewelry Making Tools - B

Safavieh Dining Chairs- C

Electric Hoist - B

Tiger Woods And Magnet Collection - A
Hats, Scarves And Gloves - A

Anchor And Decor - A

Bushnell Telescope - A

Step Stool And Light Bulbs - A



Lot

0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518

0519
0520
0521

0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531

0532
0533

0534

0535
0536
0537

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

Title

Cuisinart Bread Machine And More- A
Bags And Umbrellas- B

Wood Pedestal And Mirrored Case - B
Office Supplies- A

Jewelry Making Tools And Books - A
Nautical Decor - A

Ray Ban Sunglasses And Watch - B
Sony Portable DVD Player And More- A
Metal Cart And Decor - B

Luggage- A

Games- A

Beach Decor - A

Bedding And Towels- B

Contempory Men's Clothing, Belts And Shoes -
B

Chess- B
Men's Coats And Suit Coats - B

iCraig Tower Stereo System Model number
CHT907R - B

Towels- B

Straw Bins And Jewelry Boxes - B
Safe- B

Spice Jar Rack - B

Blue Hawk Saw Horses - A
Backpack And Survival Gear - A
Power Tools- B

Hardware And Hand Tools - A
Automotive Supplies- A

Stud Finders And Black And Decker Roto
Drivers- A

Tactical Load Bearing Vests And More - A

Bivy Covers, Liner/Wet Weather Ponchos And
More-B

Gun Range Ear Protection, Binoculars And
More-B

Fishing Poles- A
Tennis Rackets And Soccer - A
Skilsaw And Propane Torch - B
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