Saratoga (California, USA) Moving Online Auction - Prospect Rd

Auction Opens: Thu, Sep 29 5:00pm PT Auction Closes: Fri, Oct 14 7:00pm PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0352	Vases And Birds - A	0387	Kitchen Utensils - A
0353	Pottery Barn Chair - B	0388	Bakeware And Plastic Storage - A
0354	Chest, Blanket And Pillows -A	0389	Corelle Bowls And Electric Knife Sharpener - B
0355	Saki Set, Glasses And Mugs - A	0390	Colanders And Metal Bowls - B
0356	Decanters And Decor - A	0391	Pyrex And More - B
0357	Bar Ware - A	0392	Samsung 59" 3D Plasma TV - C
0358	Crystal And Glass Bar Ware - A	0393	Wood Salad Set And More - A
0359	Wrought Ron Wine Rack - C	0394	Tupperware - B
0360	Wine Decor - C	0395	Toaster, Pepper Grinder, Knives And More - A
0361	Reclaimed Wood Dining Table - C	0396	Household Cleaning Supplies - B
0363	Sunflower Decor - A	0397	Vases And Faux Plants - A
0364	Wood And Metal Wall Decor - C	0398	Coffee Pot, Bakeware And More - A
0365	Plastic and Glass Serving Ware - A	0399	Glasses And Mugs - B
0366	Fall Themed Serving Ware - A	0400	Kitchen Utensils And Towels - B
0367	Linens And Napkin Rings - A	0401	Lenox and GS 18/10 Flatware - B
0368	Faux Plants - B	0402	Colin Cowie Flatware - A
0369	Wrought Iron Table And Chairs - C	0403	Kitchen Appliances - A
0370	Clay Pots - B	0404	Wall Decor - A
0371	Corner Gun Cabinet - C	0405	Area Rug - A
0372	Faux Horn Wall Vases - B	0406	Area Rug - B
0373	Motorized Leather Recliner - C	0407	Faux Foliage - A
0374	Motorized Leather Recliner - C	0408	Samsung Home Theater System - B
0375	Humidor Side Table - C	0409	CDs and DVDs - A
0376	Candles And Decor - A	0410	Sideboard with Distressed Paint - C
0377	Granite Topped Metal Table And Chairs - C	0411	Large Urn on Metal Stand - B
0378	Round Rug - C	0412	Side Table and Reading Lamp - B
0379	Metal Pot, Cutting Boards And More - A	0413	Upholstered Chair with Ottoman - C
0381	Beveled Glass Mirror - C	0414	2 End Tables - B
0382	Vase, Faux Flowers, Tureen And More- A	0415	Matching Table Lamps - A
0383	Laminate Rolling Kitchen Island - C	0416	Pine Plank Coffee Table - B
0384	Cookbooks - A	0417	Bernhardt Leather Sectional Sofa - C
0385	KitchenAid Mixer - A	0418	Area Rug - C
0386	Pots And Pans - A	0419	Industrial Wall Clock - A

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0420	Wrought Iron Patio Set - B	0464	Scale and Decor - A
0421	Area Rug - A	0465	Cleveland Browns Corn Hole and Decor - A
0422	Floral Print and Throw Rug - A	0466	Yard Tools and Gardening - A
0423	Clay Crock Set - A	0467	Breweriania and Collectibles - A
0424	Travel Mugs and More - A	0468	Craftsman Pressure Washer and Rigid Shop
0425	Dyson DC25 Ball Vacuum - A		Vac - A
0426	Wood Cabinet - C		Soft Top for Jeep Wrangler JK - B
0427	Panasonic 37" LCD TV and LG 3D Blu-ray		Kobalt Tool Cabinet and Contents - B
	Player - C		Next Power Climber Bike - A
	Side Table and Towels - A		Next Power Climber Bike - A
	Decor and Artificial Plants - A		Specialized Hardrock Bike - A
	Signed Print - A		Prohoists Bike Rack - A
	Home Office - B		4 Ladders, Stainless Trashcan and Dolly - B
	Queen Bed and Bedding - B		GE Stainless Steel Refrigerator - C
	Nightstand, Lamp and Clock - B		Worx Blower and More - B
	Books - A	0478	Cedar-Framed Wall Mirror Frame - A
	Zumba and Fitness - A	0479	*
	Basket and Bedding - A		Work Bench - C
0437	GE Profile Front Load Gas Dryer - C		Bedding and Decor - A
0438	GE Profile Top Load Washer - C	0482	Dresser - C
0440	Laundry Room - A	0483	Samsung 26" Flat Screen TV - B
0441	Laundry and Baskets - B	0484	Queen Bed and Throw Rug - C
0442	Distressed Wall Map and Travel Decor - B	0485	Wall Mirror - B
0443	Bull Sculpture - A	0486	2 Nightstands, Lamp and Box Fan - B
0444	Bombe Chest - B	0487	Dressing Mirror - B
0445	Inlaid Humidor - A	0488	Art - B
0446	Travel Decor - A	0489	Nautical Decor - A
0447	Books - A	0490	Nautical Decor - A
0448	Office Chair - B	0491	Area Rug and King Size Bedding - C
0449	Archie Manning Signed Helmet and Photo - A	0492	L-Shaped Desk with Hutch - C
0451	Beads and Jewelry Making Supplies - B	0493	Canon All-in-One Printer and Shredder - A
0452	Cane Collection - A	0494	Beads and Jewelry Making Supplies - B
0453	Wood Bookcase - C	0495	Beads, Wire, And Storage Bins - B
0454	2 Outdoor Chairs and Table - C	0496	
0455	Metal Outdoor Fireplace - B		Supplies - B
0456	Coolers, Luggage and More - A	0497	, 6
0457	Sporting Goods - A		Safavieh Dining Chairs - C
0458	Automotive and Paints - B		Electric Hoist - B
0459	Lawn and Garden Supplies - A		Tiger Woods And Magnet Collection - A
0460	Wicker Rockers and Side Table - C		Hats, Scarves And Gloves - A
0461	Samsung 55" Flat Screen TV - B		Anchor And Decor - A
0462	2 Prints - C		Bushnell Telescope - A
0463	Fish Decor and Artificial Plant - A	0504	Step Stool And Light Bulbs - A

<u>.</u> .	mu.
Lot	Title
0505	Cuisinart Bread Machine And More - A
0506	Bags And Umbrellas - B
0507	Wood Pedestal And Mirrored Case - B
0508	Office Supplies - A
0509	Jewelry Making Tools And Books - A
0510	Nautical Decor - A
0511	Ray Ban Sunglasses And Watch - B
0512	Sony Portable DVD Player And More - A
0513	Metal Cart And Decor - B
0514	Luggage - A
0515	Games - A
0516	Beach Decor - A
0517	Bedding And Towels - B
0518	Contempory Men's Clothing, Belts And Shoes - B
0519	Chess - B
0520	Men's Coats And Suit Coats - B
0521	iCraig Tower Stereo System Model number CHT907R - B
0522	Towels - B
0523	Straw Bins And Jewelry Boxes - B
0524	Safe - B
0525	Spice Jar Rack - B
0526	Blue Hawk Saw Horses - A
0527	Backpack And Survival Gear - A
0528	Power Tools - B
0529	Hardware And Hand Tools - A
0530	Automotive Supplies - A
0531	Stud Finders And Black And Decker Roto Drivers - A
0532	Tactical Load Bearing Vests And More - A
0533	Bivy Covers, Liner/Wet Weather Ponchos And More - B
0534	Gun Range Ear Protection, Binoculars And More - B
0535	Fishing Poles - A
0.52	T : D 1 4 A 1 C A

0536 Tennis Rackets And Soccer - A0537 Skilsaw And Propane Torch - B

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com

3/3